1
IR470LY Series
Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Detector
Ungrounded (Floating) AC Systems
Technical Bulletin
NAE1012011 / 01.2015
2
IR470LY Series  Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Fault Relay

90 - 132 V* - IR470LY-4013 B 9104 8011
400 V - IR470LY-4015 B 9104 8008
Ordering information
All models are rated for the same system voltages listed above. Voltage differences listed below apply only to the supply voltage used
to power the device. For AC supply voltages, the frequency range is 50 - 460 Hz. Voltage ranges noted with an asterisk (*) are absolute
ranges.
Supply voltage
Type Ordering No.
AC DC
500 V - IR470LY-4016 B 9104 8018
690 V IR470LY-4017 B 9104 8017
440 V - IR470LY-4018 B 9104 8024
- 9.6 - 84 V* IR470LY-4021 B 9104 8006
- 77 - 286 V* IR470LY-4023 B 9104 8026
Description Type Ordering No.
External meters
7204-1421 B 986 763
9604-1421 B 986 764